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Description

199902240000
77301

02/24/1999
12:47:36 AM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

199902240000
77301

02/24/1999
12:47:36 AM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

199904280001
77561

04/28/1999
12:26:18 AM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor LIEN EARNEST,
RUBY M

199906020002
29121

06/02/1999
08:49:02 AM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SMCMOB LLC Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

199908120003
39541

08/12/1999
03:31:20 PM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SPORTSFIRST
INC

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

199910190004
33041

10/19/1999
03:22:17 PM

BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC

Grantor DEEDS SHELBY
COUNTY

Sec:32
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


