Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC; Date Recorded= 1999;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199902240000 77301	02/24/1999 12:47:36 AM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC						Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
199902240000 77301	02/24/1999 12:47:36 AM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC						Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
199904280001 77561	04/28/1999 12:26:18 AM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	LIEN	EARNEST, RUBY M						
199906020002 29121	06/02/1999 08:49:02 AM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SMCMOB LLC						Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
199908120003 39541	08/12/1999 03:31:20 PM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SPORTSFIRST INC						Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
199910190004 33041	10/19/1999 03:22:17 PM	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SHELBY COUNTY						Sec:32 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST